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2024-2025 School Calendar 
 

First Quarter:  August 12 to October 18, 2024 
 

August 
July 29 to August 9  Teacher’s Report Back to School 
Thursday, August 8 6:00 pm Preschool -8th Grade Open House 
Monday, August 12 8:15 am First Day of School – Pre-K3, K-8th Classroom 

opens at 8:15 am; bell rings at 8:30 am 
Thursday, August 15 8:15 am First Day of School—VPK Classroom opens 

at 8:15 am; bell rings at 8:30 am    
Monday-Friday, Aug. 19-29 Fall MAP Testing 
Sunday, August 25 10:30 am  School Opening Worship Service (All school 

families are invited to attend) 
 

September 
Monday, September 2 No School – SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES – Labor Day Holiday 
Wednesday, Sept. 11 9:00 am Grandparents Day Chapel 
Wed. & Thur., September 4 & 5 Hearing and Speech Center Screening * 
Thur. September 12  D.S. Photo Picture Days  
Wed.-Fri., September 25-27 No School - SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES – Teacher’s Conference 
      

October 
Thursday, October 10 Scoliosis Screening (6th Grade Only) *  
Thursday, October 18               End of the 1st Quarter (46 school days 

Kinder to 8th; 43 VPK) 
Monday, October 21 No School – Kindergarten to 8th Grade Only 

Teacher Planning Day; VPK and Preschool is 
open. 

Monday to Friday 
October 28 to Nov. 1  Parent/Teacher Report Card Conferences 
 
 

Second Quarter:  October 22 to January 16, 2025 
 

November 
Sunday, November 3  Time Change – Fall Back 
Tuesday, November 5 No School – Kindergarten to 8th Grade Only 
   Teacher Planning Day 
Monday, November 11 No School – SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES - Veteran’s Day 
Mon.-Fri., November 25-29 No School – VPK through 8th Grade Fall 

Recess/Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wed to Fri, November 27-29 No School – Preschool Thanksgiving Holiday  
Thur., November 28 9:30 am Thanksgiving Worship Service    
 

December 
Friday, December 13 7:00 pm School Christmas Program (DAYCARE 

CLOSES AT 5:00 PM) 
Thursday, December 19 Early Dismissal KINDERGARTEN TO 8TH 

GRADE MUST BE PICKED UP BY 12:00 NOON 
Friday, December 20 No School – Kindergarten to 8th Grade Only 

Teacher Planning Day 
Dec. 23-Jan. 3,  No School – Christmas Recess – No VPK to 

8th grade 
      

Third Quarter:  January 21 to March 21, 2025 
 

January 
Monday, January 6  School Resumes 
Friday, January 10  Science Fair Project Presentations 
Thursday, January 16 End Of 2nd Quarter (45 school days Kinder 

to 8th | 48 VPK) 
Friday, January 17  No School – Kindergarten to 8th Grade Only 
   Teacher Planning Day 
Monday, January 20               No School – SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES - Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 

Tue.-Fri., January 21 to 24             Parent/Teacher Report Card Conferences  
Tue.-Fri., January 21 to 24 Lutheran School Week 
Sunday, Jan. 26 10:30 am              Lutheran School Week Worship Service 
Mon.-Fri., Jan. 27-Feb.5 Winter MAP Testing 
 

February 
Monday, February 17 No School - SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES – Presidents’ Day Holiday    
Thursday, February 20 Graduation Pictures  
Friday, February 21  Black History Month Presentations                           
 

March 
Wed., March 5 7:00 PM Ash Wednesday Worship Service – Lenten 

Season 
Sunday, March 9  Time Change – Spring Forward 
Friday, March 21 End Of 3rd Quarter (43 school days Kinder 

to 8th | 44 VPK) 
Mon.-Fri., March 24 to 28 No School - Spring Break - No VPK, 

Kindergarten to 8th grade  
Monday, March 31 No School – Kindergarten to 8th Grade Only 

Teacher Planning Day; VPK and Preschool is 
open. 

 
 

Fourth Quarter:   April 1 to June 5, 2025 
 

April 
Tue.-Fri., April 1 to 4  Parent/Teacher Report Card Conferences 
Sunday, April 13 9:30 am Palm Sunday    
Thursday, April 17 Maundy Thursday – Church Service time to 

be announced. 
Friday, April 18 Good Friday – No School - SCHOOL CLOSED 

FOR ALL GRADES; Church Service time to be 
announced. 

Sunday, April 20 Easter Sunday – Sunrise Service and Easter 
Breakfast 

 
May 

Friday, May 2 7:00 pm  Spring Musical 
Mon.-Fri., May 5 to 16 Spring MAP Testing 
Wednesday, May 21 9:00 am  Parent’s Chapel 
Monday, May 26 No School - SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL 

GRADES - Memorial Day Holiday 
Friday, May 30 6 PM Award Ceremony and Graduation  

 
June 

Tuesday, June 3 9:00 am Last Day of Preschool and VPK; Preschool 
Closing and VPK Graduation Ceremony  

Wednesday, June 4 9:00 am End of Year Chapel/Awards 
Thursday, June 5 Last Day of School (46 school days Kinder to 

8th | 45 VPK) 
Thursday, June 5  Early Dismissal KINDERGARTEN TO 8TH 

GRADE MUST BE PICKED UP BY 12:00 NOON 
Friday, June 6 No School – Preschool to 8th Grade Teacher 

Planning Day 
Monday, June 9  Summer Camp Begins 
 
 


